
 

 

NSWG Ground Rules:  Share ideas | Ask questions | Limit or define acronyms | Be concise |  
Mute phones except to speak | One Speaker at a Time | Pursue Decisions by Consensus 
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NEXT STEPS WORKGROUP 

NSWG  Conference Call 

Agenda 

2:00 Welcome and Overview of Call Jim Schoelkopf 

2:05 
Open Space:   
 Suggestions for V-DQI State Networking 

Topics  
 

2:15 

Updates: 
 OVAE-DATE Updates 
 Common Education Data Standards 

(CEDS) & CTE 

 

 OVAE-DATE Staff 
 Sharon Enright (OH) 

2:35 
State Longitudinal Data System Implemen-
tation—A Survey of CTE Involvement 

Scott Parke 
Illinois Community College Board  
scott.parke@illinois.gov 

3:00 Adjourn  

Next Call 
May 10, 2012 | 2:00-3:00 PM ET 

Call Number: 888-751-0624 | Call ID: 442772 

April 12, 2012 | 2:00–3:00 PM ET 

Call number: 888-751-0624 | Participant Access Code: 442772 

 

Chairs 
S = Dan Smith, MN 
dan.smith@state.mn.us  

P = Randy Dean, GA 
rdean@dtae.org  

SLDS = Sharon Enright, OH 
sharon.enright@ode.state.oh.us  

 

OVAE-DATE Liaisons 
John Haigh 
john.haigh@ed.gov  

Jay Savage 
jay.savage@ed.gov  

 

Host  
Jim Schoelkopf 
jschoelkopf@mprinc.com  
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